
 
 
 

Notification: HUM 8419 
Category: HCPCS - Drugs & Biologicals 

Topic: Louisiana Medicaid: required procedure code combinations for 
collagenase clostridium histolyticum – CPCS code J0775 

What is changing? / 
Change Description: 

We limit reimbursement of charges for HCPCS code J0775 to claims 
billed with one of the following injection CPT codes: 
• 54200 –  injection procedure for Peyronie's disease 
• 54235 –  injection of corpora cavernosa with pharmacologic 
agent(s) (e.g., papaverine, phentolamine) 

Why is Humana making this change? 
/ Change Reason: 

The above limitations are based on the FDA-approved package insert 
and prescribing information for injection, collagenase, clostridium 
histolyticum, 0.01 milligram. 

Language: English 
Impacted Products: Medicaid- Louisiana 

 


